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REQUIRED FOR THOSE SEGMENTS LESS THAN 10 FEET IN LENGTH.

SEGMENTS LESS THAN 20 FEET IN LENGTH AND NO CONTRACTION JOINTS ARE

ONLY ONE CONTRACTION JOINT IS REQUIRED AT MIDPOINT OF BARRIER RAIL 

LOCATED AT EACH THIRD POINT BETWEEN BARRIER RAIL EXPANSION JOINTS. 

825-10(B) OF THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS. THE CONTRACTION JOINT SHALL BE 

EXPOSED FACES OF THE BARRIER RAIL AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH ARTICLE 

GROOVED CONTRACTION JOINTS, •" IN DEPTH, SHALL BE TOOLED IN ALL 

ALL REINFORCING STEEL IN BARRIER RAILS SHALL BE EPOXY COATED. 

STRENGTH OF 3,000 PSI.

IN THAT SPAN HAS BEEN CAST AND HAS REACHED A MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE

THE BARRIER RAIL IN EACH SPAN SHALL NOT BE CAST UNTIL ALL SLAB CONCRETE 

NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

STATION:

COUNTY

PROJECT NO.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1
2

3

4

DRAWN BY :

CHECKED BY :

DATE :

DATE :

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

31462

   

 

K
CEDUD .R S

A
M

O
H

T

29DATE :OF RECORD:
ENGINEER 
DESIGN 

1/
9
/
2
0
18
 
10
:4

5
:5

9
 

A
M

10
:4

5
:5

9
 

A
M

j
g
e
il
e

U
:\

S
t
r
u
c
t
u
r
e
s
\

D
r
a

w
in

g
\

S
it

e
 

4
\

E
B

L
,L

L
\

U
-
2
5
2
5

C
_
S

D
_

C
B

R
1_

1.
d
g
n

329+95.42 -L-

U-2525C

GUILFORD

J. T. KELVINGTONT. R. DUDECK T. R. DUDECK 01/12/18

www.stantec.com

License No. F-0672

Stantec Consulting Services Inc.

801 Jones Franklin Road

Raleigh, NC  27606

Tel. (919) 851-6866

Fax. (919) 851-7024

Suite 300

(LL)

S2-

STR. #2

A. E. COOK

DocuSign Envelope ID: A3C2DB2C-DC39-41CC-A49C-63EA85A734C6

1/12/2018


		2018-01-12T13:27:00-0800
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




